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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc GP PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 31
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 9:32

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

P6_250GP class
1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) P6_2 1989 Honda RS 250 5 5:46.367 1:08.155 5
2 73 John HAZELDENE (VIC) P6_2 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 5 5:54.277 7.910 1:09.364 2
3 888 Stuart WALTON (NSW) P6_2 1988 Yamaha TZ U 250 5 5:56.017 9.650 1:09.303 3
4 60 Jason DUNN (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:02.927 16.560 1:09.405 4
5 27 Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) P6_2 1990 Yamaha TZ A 250 5 6:07.259 20.892 1:11.466 2
6 43 Keo WATSON (NSW) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 5 6:08.276 21.909 1:11.721 3
7 51 Shaun RUGEN (TAS) P6_2 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 5 6:09.407 23.040 1:11.766 4
8 8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:09.556 23.189 1:11.648 4
9 90 Marty FAGG (QLD) P6_2 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 5 6:23.046 36.679 1:14.807 5
10 173 Gary DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:24.119 37.752 1:14.446 5
11 149 Bradley BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:26.845 40.478 1:14.943 4
12 255 Thomas HATTON (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:27.182 40.815 1:13.615 2
13 49 Gregory BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:28.963 42.596 1:15.759 4
14 77 Mitch KAVNEY (QLD) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:31.718 45.351 1:15.800 5
15 119 Matthew O'CONNELL (?) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:32.556 46.189 1:15.467 5
16 76 Peter LANGFORD (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:52.326 1:05.959 1:19.195 5
17 96 Jeff BROWN (NSW) P6_2 1988 Honda NSR MC18 250 5 6:57.422 1:11.055 1:20.067 3
18 54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) P6_2 1988 Honda CBR RR 250 5 7:09.240 1:22.873 1:23.789 4

DNF 89 Scott SULLIVAN (QLD) P6_2 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 2 2:32.857 3 Laps 1:13.621 2
DNF 142 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) P6_2 1990 Yamaha TZ A 247 1 1:19.794 4 Laps 1:19.794 1
DNF 68 Shane WILCOX (NSW) P6_2 1989 Honda RS 125 1 1:49.536 4 Laps 1:49.536 1

 
P3_500 class

1 6 Brendan ROBERTS (SA) P3_5 1961 Matchless G80 500 5 6:34.934 1:12.855 5
2 55 Neil MAY (NSW) P3_5 1961 Norton Molnar Manx 500 5 6:38.561 3.627 1:13.293 5
3 75 Darren TROTTER (SA) P3_5 1962 Matchless G50 500 5 6:39.082 4.148 1:13.398 4
4 48 Mick NEASON (NSW) P3_5 1962 Norton Manx 500 5 6:52.366 17.432 1:16.651 5
5 181 Alan WOOD (NSW) P3_5 1961 Norton ESO 500 5 7:01.972 27.038 1:17.648 4
6 7 Ryan FRANCIS (VIC) P3_5 1962 Norton ESO 500 5 7:04.971 30.037 1:18.334 3
7 53 David HAGNEY (NSW) P3_5 1957 Matchless G80CS 500 4 6:08.526 1 Lap 1:22.822 3
8 79 Paul WALKER (SA) P3_5 1954 Velocette MSS 500 4 6:18.951 1 Lap 1:26.141 2

DNF 91 Phillip PATON (NSW) P3_5 1962 Norton ES2 500 0 5 Laps
DNF 3 Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) P3_5 1962 Honda CB77 500 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:08.155 by Brett SIMMONDS (TAS)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc GP PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 31
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 9:32

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
P6_250GP class

8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) 1:20.044 1:12.295 1:11.678 1:11.648 1:13.891
19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1:12.291 1:08.205 1:08.286 1:09.430 1:08.155
27 Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) 1:18.389 1:11.466 1:12.614 1:11.945 1:12.845
43 Keo WATSON (NSW) 1:19.158 1:13.022 1:11.721 1:11.770 1:12.605
49 Gregory BURT (NSW) 1:24.044 1:16.153 1:16.644 1:15.759 1:16.363
51 Shaun RUGEN (TAS) 1:19.262 1:11.837 1:12.233 1:11.766 1:14.309
54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 1:32.445 1:24.585 1:23.943 1:23.789 1:24.478
60 Jason DUNN (NSW) 1:19.714 1:11.758 1:10.608 1:09.405 1:11.442
68 Shane WILCOX (NSW) 1:49.536
73 John HAZELDENE (VIC) 1:15.876 1:09.364 1:09.482 1:09.948 1:09.607
76 Peter LANGFORD (NSW) 1:28.423 1:23.693 1:21.024 1:19.991 1:19.195
77 Mitch KAVNEY (QLD) 1:25.600 1:17.862 1:16.223 1:16.233 1:15.800
89 Scott SULLIVAN (QLD) 1:19.236 1:13.621
90 Marty FAGG (QLD) 1:21.027 1:15.484 1:16.575 1:15.153 1:14.807
96 Jeff BROWN (NSW) 1:34.099 1:22.171 1:20.067 1:20.939 1:20.146

119 Matthew O'CONNELL (?) 1:26.009 1:16.976 1:16.650 1:17.454 1:15.467
142 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:19.794
149 Bradley BURT (NSW) 1:24.395 1:16.611 1:15.818 1:14.943 1:15.078
173 Gary DICKSON (QLD) 1:23.240 1:15.048 1:15.659 1:15.726 1:14.446
255 Thomas HATTON (NSW) 1:24.332 1:13.615 1:16.688 1:17.530 1:15.017
888 Stuart WALTON (NSW) 1:16.288 1:09.315 1:09.303 1:10.561 1:10.550

 
P3_500 class

6 Brendan ROBERTS (SA) 1:42.026 1:13.526 1:13.528 1:12.999 1:12.855
7 Ryan FRANCIS (VIC) 1:48.745 1:19.311 1:18.334 1:18.526 1:20.055

48 Mick NEASON (NSW) 1:44.068 1:16.897 1:17.177 1:17.573 1:16.651
53 David HAGNEY (NSW) 1:57.260 1:25.103 1:22.822 1:23.341
55 Neil MAY (NSW) 1:42.767 1:13.988 1:14.812 1:13.701 1:13.293
75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 1:41.074 1:14.472 1:13.991 1:13.398 1:16.147
79 Paul WALKER (SA) 1:57.814 1:26.141 1:26.432 1:28.564

181 Alan WOOD (NSW) 1:48.749 1:19.030 1:18.479 1:17.648 1:18.066
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc GP PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 31
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No Name
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc GP PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 31
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 9:32

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

P6_250GP class
1 1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Honda RS 250 1:12.291 1
2 1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Honda RS 250 1:08.205 2
5 1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Honda RS 250 1:08.155 5

 
P3_500 class

1 1 75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 1962 Matchless G50 500 1:41.074 1
2 1 75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 1962 Matchless G50 500 1:14.472 2
2 2 6 Brendan ROBERTS (SA) 1961 Matchless G80 500 1:13.526 2
4 1 6 Brendan ROBERTS (SA) 1961 Matchless G80 500 1:12.999 4
5 1 6 Brendan ROBERTS (SA) 1961 Matchless G80 500 1:12.855 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc GP PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 31
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 9:32

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
Lap 2 888 1:09.303 6.124 8 1:11.648 17.453 149 1:15.078 40.478

Lap 1 19 1:08.205 60 1:10.608 13.298 43 1:11.770 17.459 255 1:15.017 40.815
19 1:12.291 73 1:09.364 4.744 27 1:12.614 13.687 90 1:15.153 30.027 49 1:16.363 42.596
73 1:15.876 3.585 888 1:09.315 5.107 51 1:12.233 14.550 173 1:15.726 31.461 77 1:15.800 45.351

888 1:16.288 3.997 27 1:11.466 9.359 43 1:11.721 15.119 149 1:14.943 33.555 119 1:15.467 46.189
27 1:18.389 6.098 51 1:11.837 10.603 8 1:11.678 15.235 255 1:17.530 33.953 6 1:12.855 48.567
43 1:19.158 6.867 60 1:11.758 10.976 90 1:16.575 24.304 49 1:15.759 34.388 55 1:13.293 52.194
89 1:19.236 6.945 43 1:13.022 11.684 173 1:15.659 25.165 77 1:16.233 37.706 75 1:16.147 52.715
51 1:19.262 6.971 8 1:12.295 11.843 255 1:16.688 25.853 119 1:17.454 38.877 76 1:19.195 1:05.95
60 1:19.714 7.423 89 1:13.621 12.361 149 1:15.818 28.042 6 1:12.999 43.867 48 1:16.651 1:05.99

142 1:19.794 7.503 90 1:15.484 16.015 49 1:16.644 28.059 75 1:13.398 44.723 96 1:20.146 1:11.05
8 1:20.044 7.753 255 1:13.615 17.451 119 1:16.650 30.853 55 1:13.701 47.056 181 1:18.066 1:15.60

90 1:21.027 8.736 173 1:15.048 17.792 77 1:16.223 30.903 76 1:19.991 54.919 7 1:20.055 1:18.60
173 1:23.240 10.949 49 1:16.153 19.701 6 1:13.528 40.298 48 1:17.573 57.503 54 1:24.478 1:22.87

49 1:24.044 11.753 149 1:16.611 20.510 75 1:13.991 40.755 96 1:20.939 59.064
255 1:24.332 12.041 119 1:16.976 22.489 55 1:14.812 42.785 181 1:17.648 1:05.69
149 1:24.395 12.104 77 1:17.862 22.966 76 1:21.024 44.358 54 1:23.789 1:06.55

77 1:25.600 13.309 76 1:23.693 31.620 96 1:20.067 47.555 7 1:18.526 1:06.70
119 1:26.009 13.718 75 1:14.472 35.050 48 1:17.177 49.360

76 1:28.423 16.132 6 1:13.526 35.056 54 1:23.943 52.191 Lap 5
54 1:32.445 20.154 96 1:22.171 35.774 181 1:18.479 57.476 19 1:08.155
96 1:34.099 21.808 55 1:13.988 36.259 7 1:18.334 57.608 73 1:09.607 7.910
75 1:41.074 28.783 54 1:24.585 36.534 888 1:10.550 9.650

6 1:42.026 29.735 48 1:16.897 40.469 Lap 4 60 1:11.442 16.560
55 1:42.767 30.476 181 1:19.030 47.283 19 1:09.430 27 1:12.845 20.892
48 1:44.068 31.777 7 1:19.311 47.560 73 1:09.948 6.458 43 1:12.605 21.909

7 1:48.745 36.454 53 1:25.103 1:01.86 53 1:22.822 1 lap 53 1:23.341 1 lap
181 1:48.749 36.458 79 1:26.141 1:03.45 888 1:10.561 7.255 51 1:14.309 23.040

68 1:49.536 37.245 79 1:26.432 1 lap 8 1:13.891 23.189
53 1:57.260 44.969 Lap 3 60 1:09.405 13.273 79 1:28.564 1 lap
79 1:57.814 45.523 19 1:08.286 27 1:11.945 16.202 90 1:14.807 36.679

73 1:09.482 5.940 51 1:11.766 16.886 173 1:14.446 37.752
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc GP PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 31
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 9:32

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 19 19 19 19 19 19
89 73 73 73 73 73

888 888 888 888 888 888
43 27 27 60 60 60

8 43 51 27 27 27
27 89 60 51 51 43
73 51 43 43 8 51

142 60 8 8 43 8
51 142 89 90 90 90
90 8 90 173 173 173
68 90 255 255 149 149

173 173 173 149 255 255
49 49 49 49 49 49

119 255 149 119 77 77
149 149 119 77 119 119

76 77 77 6 6 6
67 119 76 75 75 55
96 76 75 55 55 75
54 54 6 76 76 76
60 96 96 96 48 48

255 75 55 48 96 96
6 54 54 181 181

55 48 181 54 7
48 181 7 7 54

6 7 7 53 53
91 181 53 79 79
55 68 79
75 53

3 79
48
41

7
53
79
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
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Grid 1 2 3 4 5

181

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc GP PERIOD 6
LEG 4 (Event 38)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 31
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 9:32

 1
1

 19 B. SIMMONDS5:46.367

2
 73 J. HAZELDENE5:54.277

3
 888 S. WALTON5:56.017

 2
4

 60 J. DUNN
6:02.927

5
 27 L. BUDNIAK

6:07.259

6
 43 K. WATSON

6:08.276

 3
7

 51 S. RUGEN
6:09.407

8
 8 S. DICKSON

6:09.556

9
 90 M. FAGG

6:23.046

 4
10

 173 G. DICKSON6:24.119

11
 149 B. BURT

6:26.845

12
 255 T. HATTON

6:27.182

 5
13

 49 G. BURT
6:28.963

14
 77 M. KAVNEY

6:31.718

15
 119 M. O'CONNELL6:32.556

 6
16

 76 P. LANGFORD6:52.326

17
 96 J. BROWN

6:57.422

18
 54 R. WRIGHT

7:09.240

 7
19

 89 S. SULLIVAN
2:32.857

20
 142 A. JOHNSTON1:19.794

21
 68 S. WILCOX

1:49.536

 8

 9
25

 6 B. ROBERTS
6:34.934

26
 55 N. MAY

6:38.561

27
 75 D. TROTTER

6:39.082

 10
28

 48 M. NEASON
6:52.366

29
 181 A. WOOD

7:01.972

30
 7 R. FRANCIS

7:04.971
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500cc PERIOD 3 /
250cc GP PERIOD 6
LEG 4 (Event 38)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET (by Class)
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:21:41
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 31
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 9:32

 11
31

 53 D. HAGNEY
6:08.526

32
 79 P. WALKER

6:18.951

33
 91 P. PATON

26.040

 12
34

 3 K. CAMPBELL
26.334

 13

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


